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Link do produktu: https://www.agdmk.pl/akpo-okap-wk-12-neva-60-czarny-p-17490.html

AKPO Okap WK-12 Neva 60 Czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

AKPO Okap WK-12 Neva 60 Czarny

Okap WK-12 Neva 60

Etykieta energetyczna: Pobierz
Budowa : podszafkowa

Kolor: czarny

Wydajnos¢ (maks.): 450 m3/h
Poziom hatasu: 68 dB

Tryb intensywny: Nie
Oswietlenie: LED
Sterowanie: przyciski

Liczba predkosci: 3

Pilot: Nie

Timer: Nie

Szerokosc: 530 mm
Wysokosé: 280 mm
Gtebokosé: 290 mm

644,04 zt
523,61 zt
39972687
13962284144
5903148233925

Akpo
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